Features
Distributed DA&C Systems Online Download
Last Updated: Jul-13-04All product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Introduction
The ADAM-5510/5510M are ideal for PC-based data acquisition and control applications. It is a compact, standalone controller with an Intel x86- based CPU running Datalight®
ROM-DOS. Built-in battery backup SRAM is the best choice for complex logic or data storage applications.
For professional C/C++ programmers, the ADAM-5510 series application programs may be written and compiled in Inprise (Borland) Turbo C, and downloaded to the ADAM-
5510/5510M. With the power of the ADAM-5510/5510M, users can easily accomplish specialized functions which are diffi cult with traditional controllers. Each ADAM-5510/5510M

§ Storage Temperature - 25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
§ Humidity 5 ~ 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
§ ADAM-5510-A3 4-Slot PC-based Programmable Controller
§ ADAM-5510M 4-Slot PC-based Programmable Controller
§ ADAM-5510KW 4-Slot PC-based SoftLogic Controller
§ ADAM-5510E 8-Slot PC-based Programmable Controller
§ ADAM-5510EKW 8-Slot PC-based SoftLogic Controller
§ PCLS-OPC/ADM OPC Server for ADAM-4000/5000 Series (RS-485)
§ PCLS-OPC/MOD Modbus OPC Server
§ PCLS-ADAMView-W32 ADAMView Data Acquisition Software
§ Four Serial Communication Ports (ADAM-5510M/5510KW)
§ 4 I/O slots or 8 I/O Slots extension
§ 1.5 MB Flash ROM (ADAM-5510M/5510KW)
§ 640 KB SRAM (384 KB for Battery Backup) (ADAM-5510M/5510KW)
§ Operating System : ROM-DOS
§ Watchdog Timer
§ Software Support : Borland C++ for DOS (ADAM-5510/5510M)
§ Pre-built IEC61131 Softlogic control engine (ADAM-5510KW)
4-Slot PC Based
Programmable Controller
4-Slot PC Based
SoftLogic Controller
NEW
Features
Distributed DA&C Systems www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Last Updated: Jul-13-04All product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Diagnostic LED
Panel/rack
mounting
hole
DIP switch
RS-232 (COM
1)
Panel/rack
mounting
hole
3-WIRE
RS-232
(prog. COM 3)
Power terminal RS-485 (COM 2) Industrial connector Plug-in terminal
Locking button
Feature Details
Why PC-based Control?
Today, more and more major manufacturers are gaining a competitive edge by replacing
their factory fl oor PLC “black boxes” and utilizing the latest advances in automation control
technology. One of the major drawbacks of the PLC is its proprietary nature. Not only is
the PLC proprietary, but so is everything associated with it – the hardware, the operating
system, the programming methods, the networks, the processors, the I/O, and more. Once
you have selected a PLC supplier, you are essentially locked into their product line. This
exclusivity limits how far you can expand your operations – and expand your business
– since you can only grow as far as your supplier’s technology will let you. On the other
hand, PC-based controllers are designed as an open structure with advanced capabilities
for computing, communication and controlling. There will be no more limitation to further
integration and expansion.
ADAM-5510/5510M Stand-alone “C” Programmable Controller
The design of the ADAM-5510/5510M is based on the experience of various needs in
industrial control. The ADAM-5510 series adopts a popular RS-485 bus, which can work
either as a standalone unit or within a distributed control system. The user only needs to
write a program in C to run on the ADAM-5510 for a general-purpose application.
More Data Memory to Support Versatile Applications
The ADAM-5510 series offers plenty of spare memory for developing complex logic